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Carolyn Bass
CynthiaMahan
Sally Jones
Paula Tyler
Cindy Jackson
Laurie Glass
Doreen Dimego
Karen Aeschbach
Nan Knapp

Jan Gallagher

Net
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
76
80
92

WGA playday O N_E_S 4-25-17

Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - April 25, 2017
Net Scores

Tournament Pairing Program - 4/25/2017 2:08 PM
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